

Size:260*110mm

Front

Instruction Manual  1. Specification: - Output Power: 2W x 2pcs - Speaker Size: Φ50mm - Frequency Response.: 275Hz-20KHz - Connected device: All 3.5mm audio devices - Material: 400G Coated Cardboard - Twin Speakers, Compact, Light-weight, Foldable & Portable. - No Battery & Eco-Friendly. 2. Operation Instructions: - Take the two speaker box out from the gift box; - Assembly them according to the die-cut of speaker box - Insert the 3.5mm audio jack to mobile phone or computer then play music Remark: This speaker doesn't have power on/off switch, no need to charge as there is no battery inside.	Gebruiksaanwijzing  1. Specificatie: - Uitgangsvermogen: 2W x 2st - Luidsprekergrootte: Φ50mm - Frequentierespons: 275Hz-20KHz - Aan te sluiten apparaten: alle 3,5 mm audio-apparaten - Materiaal: 400 grs gecoat karton - Dubbele luidsprekers, compact lichtgewicht, opvouwbaar en draagbaar. - Zonder batterij en eco-vriendelijk. 2. Bedieningsinstructies: - Neem de twee luidsprekerboxen uit de geschenkdoo. - Monteer ze volgens de stansvorm van de luidsprekerbox - Plaats de 3,5 mm audio-aansluiting op de mobiele telefoon of computer, speel dan de muziek af. Opmerking: Deze luidspreker heeft geen aan/uit-schakelaar, hij hoeft niet te worden opgeladen omdat er geen batterij in zit.	Manuel d'utilisation  1. Spécifications : -Puissance de sortie : 2 W x 2 pièces -Taille du haut-parleur : Φ 50 mm -Réponse de fréquence : 275 Hz – 20 kHz -Appareils connectés : tous les appareils audio 3,5 mm -Matériau : 400 g carton revêtu -Deux haut-parleurs, compacts, légers, pliables et portables. -Aucune pile et écologique. 2. Instructions de service : - Sortir la boîte avec les deux haut-parleurs du carton cadeau ; - Les monter selon le découpage de la boîte des haut-parleurs - Brancher la prise audio 3 5 mm audio sur le téléphone mobile ou l'ordinateur et pour écouter de la musique Remarque : Ce haut-parleur ne dispose pas d'un interrupteur marche / arrêt, inutile de charger, il n'y a pas de pile.	Bedienungsanleitung  1. Spezifikation: - Ausgangsleistung 2W x 2 Stk. - Lautsprechergröße: Φ 50 mm - Frequenzgang: 275Hz-20KHz - Angeschlossenes Gerät: Alle 3,5-mm-Audio-Geräte - Material: 400G beschichteter Karton - Zwilling-Lautsprecher, kompakt, leicht, faltbar & tragbar. - Keine Batterie & umweltfreundlich. 2. Bedienungsanweisungen: - Nehmen Sie die zwei Lautsprecher aus der Geschenk-Box; - Montieren Sie diese entsprechend der Stanzung der Lautsprecherbox - Stecken Sie den 3,5-mm-Audio-Stecker in das Handy oder den Computer, um Musik abzuspielen Anmerkung: Dieser Lautsprecher hat keinen Ein-/Aus-Schalter und erfordert kein Aufladen, da keine Batterie enthalten ist.
---	--	---	---

Back

Manuale d'istruzioni  1. Specifiche: - Potenza in uscita: 2W x 2pcs - Dimensioni altoparlante: Φ50mm - Risposta di frequenza.: 275Hz-20KHz - Dispositivo collegato: Tutti i dispositivi audio a 3,5 mm - Materiale: 400G Cartone plastificato - Doppio altoparlante compatto, leggero, pieghevole e portatile. - Senza il bisogno di batteria ed ecologico. 2. Istruzioni d'uso: - Prendere i due altoparlanti dalla scatola regalo, - Montarli secondo gli inviti degli altoparlanti - Inserire il jack audio da 3,5 mm nel telefono o al computer per ascoltare musica Nota: Questo altoparlante non ha un interruttore d'accensione/spengimento non deve essere ricaricato e non ha una batteria incorporata.	Instrukcja obsługi  1. Dane techniczne: - Moc wyjściowa: 2 x 2 szt. - Wymiary głośnika: Φ50 mm - Częstotliwość odpowiedzi: 275Hz-20KHz - Podłączone urządzenie: wszystkie urządzenia audio 3,5 mm - Materiał: Tektura powlekana 400 G - Dwa głośniki, kompaktowa konstrukcja, lekkość, możliwość złożenia, przenośność - Brak akumulatora i troska o środowisko 2. Obsługa: - wyjmij kolumnę z dwoma głośnikami z pudełka prezentowego, - zamontuj głośniki w odpowiednich miejscach w obudowie, - podłącz złącze 3,5 mm do telefonu lub komputera, a następnie odtwórz muzykę Uwaga: głośnik nie został wyposażony w przełącznik zasilania wł./wyl. Nie trzeba go ładować, ponieważ w środku nie zamontowano akumulatora.	Manual de instrucciones  1. Especificaciones: - Potencia de salida: 2 W x 2 pcs - Tamaño del altavoz: Φ50 mm - Respuesta de frecuencia: 275 Hz-20 KHz - Dispositivo conectado: Todos los dispositivos de audio de 3,5 mm - Material: Cartón revestido de 400g - Altavoces dobles, compactos, ligeros, plegables y portátiles. - Sin batería y respetuosos con el medio ambiente. 2. Instrucciones de funcionamiento: - Saque las dos cajas de los altavoces de la caja de regalo; - Montelos de acuerdo con el troquelado de la caja del altavoz - Introduzca la clavija de audio de 3,5 mm en el teléfono móvil o el ordenador y reproduzca la música Observación: Este altavoz no tiene interruptor de encendido y apagado, ni necesita cargarse ya que no hay ninguna batería dentro.	SOUNDFOLD CM5299  Made in China
--	--	--	---